
MELBOURNE 
SCIENCE FICTION 

CLUB

Calendar of Events: June - September 1999

The MSFC meets at St. David’s Uniting Church Hall, 74 Melville Rd, Brunswick West 
(Tram Stop 36 on route #55, Melway map 29 C6) Meetings start at 8:00pm 

Admission for Members is free - Non-members $1
MSFC members are entitled to borrow from our Library of over 7,000 books 

and also receive bi-monthly copies of our award winning magazine Ethel the Aardvark

Friday June 4 

Food 
Night
Mexican

Friday June 11 

A talk by the 
Costumers’

Guild

Friday June 18

Enterprise
Discusses??

Friday June 25

What to 
wear to a 
World Con

Friday July 2 

Food 
Night

Soup’s up!

Friday July 9 

Video 
Night 

with Terry Frost

Friday July 16 
Author Night 

Jack
Dann

Friday July 23

David Eddy 
Anime Talk

Friday July 30 

Coffee, 
Cake 

and 

Conversation

Friday August 6 

Food 
Night 
Jaffles

Friday August 13 

Annual
General 
Meeting

Friday August 20

Meet the 
new 

Committee

Friday August 27 
Pre Aussiecon 

Three 

Meet ‘n’
Greet

Friday Sept. 3 

No Meeting 
Aussiecon 
Three is on!

Friday Sept. 10 
Post 

Aussiecon 
Three 

Discussion



MELBOURNE 
SCIENCE FICTION 

CLUB

Calendar of Events: Sept. - Dec. 1999

The MSFC meets at St. David’s Uniting Church Hall, 74 Melville Rd, Brunswick West 
(Tram Stop 36 on route #55, Melway map 29 C6) Meetings start at 8:00pm 

Admission for Members is free - Non-members $1
MSFC members are entitled to borrow from our Library of over 7,000 books 

and also receive bi-monthly copies of our award winning magazine Ethel the Aardvark

Friday Sept. 3 

No Meeting 
Aussiecon 

Three is on!

Friday Sept. 10 
Post 

Aussiecon 
Three 

Discussion

Friday Sept. 17

Dr Who 
Night

Seasons 18 - 26

Friday Sept. 24 

Women
in SF

Discussion

Friday Oct. 1 

Food 
Night 

Pancakes
Friday Oct. 8

Skeptics

Games

Friday Oct. 15 
Should 

Voyager get 
Home?
Star Trek 

Discussion

Friday Oct. 22

Author 
Night

Friday Oct. 29

SF
Trivia Quiz

Friday Nov. 5

Food 
Night 
Italian

Friday Nov. 12 
Did Computers 

Enhance
Star Wars? 
StarWalking 
Discussion

Friday Nov. 19 
Where to with 

Ethel the 
Aardvark?.

Discuss the future 
directions of the 

club ‘zine

Friday Nov. 26 

Babylon 5 
wrap up 

Looking back on 
Babylon 5

Friday Dec. 3 

Christmas
Party 

preparations

Friday Dec. 10 

MSFC
Christmas

Party


